QPQ1909
Wi-Fi edgeBoost BAW Filter
QPQ1909 Data Sheet 030320 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 5 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The Qorvo® QPQ1909 is an high-performance, high power, Bulk
Acoustic Wave (BAW) band-pass filter with extremely steep
skirts, simultaneously exhibiting low loss in the Wi-Fi band
(Channels 1-14) and high near-in rejection in the 2.4GHz bands.

• Customer Premise Equipment
• Internet of Things
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPQ1909SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPQ1909SR 7” reel with 100 pieces
QPQ1909TR13 13” reel with 10,000 pieces
QPQ1909EVB-01 Assembled Evaluation Board
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département RF & Hyperfréquence - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: hyper@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
QPQ1909
Wi-Fi Bandedge BAW Filter
QPQ1909 Data Sheet 030320 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 5 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
Operating Case Temperature No damage -40 to 105 °C
Storage Temperature  -40 to 125 °C